
MEETING CALENDAR FOR 2022
Meetings are held at the Village offices.  Meetings begin at 7:30 p.m.

Regular Village Council Meetings
Monday January 3, 2022
Special Budget Hearing 7:20 pm – Monday February 7, 2022
Monday February 7, 2022
Monday March 7, 2022
Monday April 4, 2022
Monday May 2, 2022
Monday June 6, 2022
**Monday July 11, 2022
Monday August 1,  2022
**Monday September 12, 2022
Monday October 3, 2022
Monday November 7, 2022
Monday December 5, 2022

**2nd Monday due to Holiday schedules**










Finance & Personal Committee Chair Richard Frazier 
Mark Huff                 Linda Brewin

Building & Ordinance Committee Chair LeeAnne Milkey            Debra Price           Jim Frayer                

Parks &Rec/Streets  Committee Chair Linda Brewin
Mark Huff                    Donna Cline 

Water will combine with finance and personal
All subject to change

Committee Meetings
Personnel/Finance –
 Tues January 4, 2022                Tues July 12, 2022
Tues February 8, 2022               Tues August 2, 2022
Tues March 8, 2022                   Tues September 13, 2022
Tues April 5, 2022                      Tues October 4, 2022
Tues May 3, 2022                       Tues November 8, 2022
Tues June 7, 2022                      Tues December 5, 2022
Water – Wednesday June 9, 2021 

Ordinance/Buildings
Thurs January 6, 2022                  Thurs July 14, 2022
Thurs February 10, 2022                Thurs August 4, 2022
Thurs March 10, 2022                    Thurs Sept 15, 2022
Thurs April 7, 2022                        Thurs October 6, 2022
Thurs May 5, 2022                         Thurs November 10, 2022
Thurs June 10, 2022                      Thurs December 7, 2022

       Parks, Rec & Streets
Wed Jan 5, 2022                    Wed July 12, 2022
Wed Feb 9, 2022                    Wed Aug 3, 2022
Wed March 9, 2022               Wed Sept 14, 2022
Wed April 6, 2022                  Wed Oct 5, 2022
Wed May 4, 2022                   Wed Nov 9, 2022
Wed June 8, 2022                  Wed Dec 6, 2022

